
Champ. Rég. BMX 2013 1 ère Journére PPA

Catég. Pilote NomClub Place Total M1 G2 M2 G2

76Y YONG SANG Jordan PPA 1 35 22 (1° ) 13 (4° )
29Z ZITTE Bertrand BCO 2 33 18 (2° ) 15 (3° )
88R RIVIERE Rodolphe VCT 3 31 9 (8° ) 22 (1° )
71F FANOHORA Teddy BCS 4 28 10 (7° ) 18 (2° )
50Y YONG SANG Estéban PPA 5 27 15 (3° ) 12 (5° )
74C CAZANOVE Anthony CSSD 6 23 12 (5° ) 11 (6° )
28T TECHER Jean François PPA 7 21 13 (4° ) 8 (5° 1/2)
81D DUGAIN Nicolas PPA 8 18 11 (6° ) 7 (6° 1/2)
89F FAUSTIN Kévin PPA 8 18 8 (5° 1/2) 10 (7° )
39R RAMAYE Julien CSSD 10 16 7 (6° 1/2) 9 (8° )
54A AUBER Ludovic PPA 10 16 8 (5° 1/2) 8 (5° 1/2)
06N NIRLO Yann CSSD 12 12 5 (8° 1/2) 7 (6° 1/2)
51R RIVIERE Ludovic CSSD 12 12 7 (6° 1/2) 5 (8° 1/2)
59S SERY Etienne PPA 12 12 6 (7° 1/2) 6 (7° 1/2)
37A AROUMOUGOM Grégor PPA 15 10 4 (5° M) 6 (7° 1/2)
83H HAUKHORY Kévin CSSD 15 10 6 (7° 1/2) 4 (5° M)
15H HACHARD David CSSD 17 9 5 (8° 1/2) 4 (5° M)
17D DIJOUX Vincent BCO 17 9 4 (5° M) 5 (8° 1/2)
39T TECHER Kévin CSSD 19 8 4 (5° M) 4 (5° M)
30B BERTHOMIEU Etienne BCO 20 7 3 (6° M) 4 (5° M)
19C CALIMOUTOU Inouleil PPA 21 4 4 (5° M)

45B BEGUE Laurent CSSD 1 44 22 (1° ) 22 (1° )
35A ALMAR Paul Gabriel CSSD 2 36 18 (2° ) 18 (2° )
28P PAYET Jordan PPA 3 30 15 (3° ) 15 (3° )
26R ROBERT Romain BCO 4 26 13 (4° ) 13 (4° )
50N NATIVEL Romain VCT 5 24 12 (5° ) 12 (5° )
05P PINGRET Anthony BCO 6 18 10 (7° ) 8 (5° 1/2)
77B BAILLIF Thomas PPA 6 18 11 (6° ) 7 (6° 1/2)
79M MAREUX Alexandre PPA 6 18 8 (5° 1/2) 10 (7° )
92P POIX Dorian BCO 9 17 8 (5° 1/2) 9 (8° )
10P PRUGNIERES Thomas PPA 10 14 7 (6° 1/2) 7 (6° 1/2)
30F FERRERE Tony BCO 10 14 6 (7° 1/2) 8 (5° 1/2)
67G GRONDIN Fabien CBT 12 12 7 (6° 1/2) 5 (8° 1/2)
71S SOUPRAYEN TAILAME Jérémy PPA 13 11 11 (6° )
05L LEGROS Jérôme PPA 14 10 5 (8° 1/2) 5 (8° 1/2)
18P POTHIN Maxime CSSD 14 10 4 (5° M) 6 (7° 1/2)
45K KERVELLA Mathias BCO 14 10 6 (7° 1/2) 4 (5° M)
71S SOUPRAYEN Jérémy PPA 17 9 9 (8° )
89H HOAREAU-CLAIN Jay PPA 17 9 3 (6° M) 6 (7° 1/2)
15F FANOHORA Cathy BCS 19 8 4 (5° M) 4 (5° M)
23D DALLELE Antoine CSSD 19 8 4 (5° M) 4 (5° M)
30S SERY Yoni PPA 19 8 4 (5° M) 4 (5° M)
85V VAITHILINGOM Dylan VCT 19 8 5 (8° 1/2) 3 (6° M)
36C CHICANE Tyler CSSD 23 6 3 (6° M) 3 (6° M)

CADET

17 ans et +
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02P PAYET Raphael CBT 1 36 18 (1° ) 18 (1° )
68F FLORICOURT Tommy CSSD 2 28 14 (2° ) 14 (2° )
77B BLARD Benoit CSSD 3 22 11 (3° ) 11 (3° )
73G GONTHIER Fabien VCT 4 18 9 (4° ) 9 (4° )
34D DIJOUX Clément PPA 5 13 6 (7° ) 7 (6° )
78G GROSSET Mathieu PPA 5 13 8 (5° ) 5 (8° )
98M MAKDA Hicham PPA 7 12 4 (5° M) 8 (5° )
67B BOULEVART Maël PPA 8 10 7 (6° ) 3 (6° M)
70L LATRA Quentin VCT 9 9 5 (8° ) 4 (5° M)
97L LALLEMAND Mathias VCT 9 9 3 (6° M) 6 (7° )
63R ROUX Baptiste CSSD 11 8 4 (5° M) 4 (5° M)
09R REVEL Pierre CSSD 12 6 3 (6° M) 3 (6° M)
25P PRUGNIERES Karen CBT 13 4 2 (7° M) 2 (7° M)
92G GASPARD Bruno VCT 13 4 2 (7° M) 2 (7° M)
83G GALLY Romain VCT 15 2 1 (8° M) 1 (8° M)
89S SAKELLARIDES Stellio CSSD 15 2 1 (8° M) 1 (8° M)

MINIME



Champ. Rég; 2013 1 ère Journée

Catég. Pilote NomClub Place Total M1 G1 Tab A

58B BODZEN Jérémy CSSD 1 22 22 (1° )
01F FIGUIN Meddy VCT 2 18 18 (2° )
02L LUI HIN TSAN Tatyan BCO 3 15 15 (3° )
34B BAGASSE Hichaam BCO 4 13 13 (4° )
14D DIJOUX Stéphane CBT 5 12 12 (5° )
78Y YEROKINE Ludovic BCO 6 11 11 (6° )
14A ANELLI Logan CSSD 7 10 10 (7° )
17K KERVELLA Hugo BCO 8 9 9 (8° )
32G GRONDIN Kenny CSSD 9 8 8 (5° 1/2)
94C CAZET Alex BCO 9 8 8 (5° 1/2)
01D DALLEAU Alexandre CSSD 11 7 7 (6° 1/2)
26D DARAND Lilian VCT 11 7 7 (6° 1/2)
38M MAHOT Lucas BCO 13 6 6 (7° 1/2)
76C CHAPEL Pierre BCO 13 6 6 (7° 1/2)
36B BEZANDRY Sharad PPA 15 5 5 (8° 1/2)
70H HERVET Antoine BCO 15 5 5 (8° 1/2)
31K KESSLER Liam CSSD 17 4 4 (5° M)
50R RAMAYE Etienne CSSD 17 4 4 (5° M)
71A AROUMOUGOM Johara PPA 17 4 4 (5° M)
02F FONTAINE Nicolas VCT 20 3 3 (6° M)
18L LALLEMAND Floriane VCT 20 3 3 (6° M)
58V VALI Reeshad CSSD 20 3 3 (6° M)
62L LEBON Quentin VCT 20 3 3 (6° M)
74F FANOHORA Rémy BCS 24 0 4 (5° M)

92M MARTINO Samuel CSSD 1 18 18 (1° )
58S SOUPAYEN Frédérick PPA 2 14 14 (2° )
14D GENA Willy CBT 3 11 11 (3° )
01T TECHER Gaël PPA 4 9 9 (4° )
76B BERTHOMIEU Thierry BCO 5 8 8 (5° )
94R ROBERT Jean Marc PPA 6 7 7 (6° )
89M MELOBOSIS Jimmy CSSD 7 6 6 (7° )
30R RIVIERE Golbert VCT 8 5 5 (8° )
14L LALLEMAND Ivan VCT 9 4 4 (5° M)
25R RICOTTIER Patrick BCO 9 4 4 (5° M)
36N NABET Ludovic CSSD 11 3 3 (6° M)

BENJAMIN

CRUISER
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20P PRUGNIERES Quentin CBT 1 22 22 (1° )
98B BUDEL Beryl PPA 2 18 18 (2° )
55D DIJOUX Arnaud VCT 3 15 15 (3° )
08T THESEE Loïc VCT 4 13 13 (4° )
25S SINCERE Soan PPA 5 12 12 (5° )
26R ROULLIN Raphael BCO 6 11 11 (6° )
58F FONTAINE Lucas BCO 7 10 10 (7° )
16B BAILLIF Mathis PPA 8 9 9 (8° )
45D DE LAHOGUE Enzo BCO 9 8 8 (5° 1/2)
63L LATRA Romain VCT 9 8 8 (5° 1/2)
10L LALLLEMAND Alexis VCT 11 7 7 (6° 1/2)
85D DIJOUX Raphaël BCO 11 7 7 (6° 1/2)
09T TOPLAN Tommy PPA 13 6 6 (7° 1/2)
82P PERFILLON Arthur CSSD 13 6 6 (7° 1/2)
01P PRUGNIERES Quentin VCT 15 5 5 (8° 1/2)
09R RIVIERE Waren VCT 15 5 5 (8° 1/2)
39N NABET Sacha CSSD 17 4 4 (5° M)
56S SOBOTA Leeroy CSSD 17 4 4 (5° M)
62H HOARAU Mathéo VCT 17 4 4 (5° M)
87H HOARAU Marc VCT 17 4 4 (5° M)
44L LAPLAGNE Hugo VCT 21 3 3 (6° M)

40G GOPAL Erwan CSSD 1 10 10 (1° M)
90G GRONDIN Jivane CSSD 2 6 6 (2° M)
87P PERFILLON Jules CSSD 3 3 3 (3° M)
90H HOARAU Noah VCT 4 1 1 (4° M)

10H HOAREAU Alexis VCT 1 22 22 (1° )
39R ROBERT Maxime PPA 2 18 18 (2° )
26L LAUDE Gauthier CSSD 3 15 15 (3° )
39C CAZAL Xavier VCT 4 13 13 (4° )
87B BEGUE Lucas CSSD 5 12 12 (5° )
68P PHILOUIA Yannick CSSD 6 11 11 (6° )
59J JAILLANT Verdayne BCO 7 10 10 (7° )
78F FONTAINE Gautier PPA 8 9 9 (8° )
32G GENS Mahavel CSSD 9 8 8 (5° 1/2)
62J JAILLANT Axel BCO 9 8 8 (5° 1/2)
30N NATIVEL Maxime VCT 11 7 7 (6° 1/2)
93L LANG Enzo VCT 11 7 7 (6° 1/2)
34B BOYER Kenjy PPA 13 6 6 (7° 1/2)
46G GENNA Théo CBT 13 6 6 (7° 1/2)
61F FONTAINE Samuel PPA 15 5 5 (8° 1/2)
63B BOYER Mattias CSSD 15 5 5 (8° 1/2)
05H HOARAU William PPA 17 4 4 (5° M)
10T TECHER Anthony CSSD 17 4 4 (5° M)
73L LEMOUSSU Medhi CSSD 17 4 4 (5° M)
90H HOARAU Nicolas BCO 17 4 4 (5° M)
03G GALLY Lucas VCT 21 3 3 (6° M)
29C CLAIN Allan CSSD 21 3 3 (6° M)
57B BERSEGOL Lalo BCO 21 3 3 (6° M)
66P PITOU Rohan VCT 21 3 3 (6° M)
17A AMMANY Maxime VCT 25 2 2 (7° M)
20Y YU KUI Julien BCO 25 2 2 (7° M)

POUSSIN

PRELICENCE

PUPILLE



Cat. Pilote NomClub Place Total M1 G1 Rep.

26D DARAND Lilian VCT 1 18 18 (1° )
38M MAHOT Lucas BCO 2 14 14 (2° )
58V VALI Reeshad CSSD 3 11 11 (3° )
71A AROUMOUGOM Johara PPA 4 9 9 (4° )
76C CHAPEL Pierre BCO 5 8 8 (5° )
70H HERVET Antoine BCO 6 6 6 (7° )
32G GRONDIN Kenny CSSD 7 5 5 (8° )
50R RAMAYE Etienne CSSD 8 4 4 (5° M)
94C CAZET Alex BCO 8 4 4 (5° M)
02F FONTAINE Nicolas VCT 10 3 3 (6° M)
36B BEZANDRY Sharad PPA 10 3 3 (6° M)
01D DALLEAU Alexandre CSSD 12 2 2 (7° M)
18L LALLEMAND Floriane VCT 12 2 2 (7° M)
74F FANOHORA Rémy BCS 14 0 7 (6° )

45D DE LAHOGUE Enzo BCO 1 18 18 (1° )
63L LATRA Romain VCT 2 14 14 (2° )
85D DIJOUX Raphaël BCO 3 11 11 (3° )
82P PERFILLON Arthur CSSD 4 9 9 (4° )
09R RIVIERE Waren VCT 5 8 8 (5° )
62H HOARAU Mathéo VCT 6 7 7 (6° )
39N NABET Sacha CSSD 7 6 6 (7° )
09T TOPLAN Tommy PPA 8 5 5 (8° )
01P PRUGNIERES Quentin VCT 9 4 4 (5° M)
10L LALLLEMAND Alexis VCT 9 4 4 (5° M)
56S SOBOTA Leeroy CSSD 11 3 3 (6° M)
87H HOARAU Marc VCT 11 3 3 (6° M)

93L LANG Enzo VCT 1 18 18 (1° )
30N NATIVEL Maxime VCT 2 14 14 (2° )
62J JAILLANT Axel BCO 3 11 11 (3° )
46G GENNA Théo CBT 4 9 9 (4° )
66P PITOU Rohan VCT 5 8 8 (5° )
90H HOARAU Nicolas BCO 6 7 7 (6° )
73L LEMOUSSU Medhi CSSD 7 6 6 (7° )
29C CLAIN Allan CSSD 8 5 5 (8° )
05H HOARAU William PPA 9 4 4 (5° M)
20Y YU KUI Julien BCO 9 4 4 (5° M)
03G GALLY Lucas VCT 11 3 3 (6° M)
61F FONTAINE Samuel PPA 11 3 3 (6° M)
17A AMMANY Maxime VCT 13 2 2 (7° M)
63B BOYER Mattias CSSD 13 2 2 (7° M)
32G GENS Mahavel CSSD 15 1 1 (8° M)
34B BOYER Kenjy PPA 15 1 1 (8° M)

Benjamin

Poussin

Pupille
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